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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASBES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE AND

1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE

2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1

3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE ! WIND EROSIION | WATER EROSION I

MAP ¢ I HEL R K T BLOPE- PERCEN GLOPE--LENGTH LB~ VALLE HEL

MUID  SYMBOL SOIL NAME % VALUE VALUE CLASE VALUE VALUE VALUE MIN. MAX. MIN, MAX. MIN. MAX, 8T/RK CLASS
FRERRERE HRRREE FRRNPRRNERRRTRRREE ® FRE FRRER RERRER HREEE RRETRE BERERE FRERE RREERE BRERE RREREE BRREEE RRERE RREEE HEEEE REEE
664101 101 AQUOLLS 1100 0.18 ERROR Fid ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
664102 10Z ARNOLD 1100 0.1 134 3 4 0,18 3 § 168 160 550 0.456 G6.B403.856 2
664103 103 ARNOLD 1100 0.1 134 3 45 0.15 3 168 B0 100 400 2,362 21.064 3.866 2
664104 104 BAYWOOD 1100 0.4 220 3 B 016 5 2 9 200 GO0 0.247 Z.6LTT.619 3
664106 105 BAYWOOD 1100 0.1 220 3 3® 0,18 B 9 15 160 400 1.434 4,726 7.619 3
664106 106 BAYWOOD 1100 0.1 220 3 3® 0,15 § 15 30 180 350 Z.893 10977 7.619 2
664107 107 BEACHES 1100 0.1 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
664108 108 BRIONES 1100 0.1 134 3 45 0,18 2 15 B0 100 400 2,362 21.064 2.370 2
664109 109 BRIONES 1 40 04 134 3 46 0.18 Z 9 30 150 400 1.434 11,734 2,370 2
664109 109 PISMO 2 30 0.1 134 1 45 0.1 1 9 30 150 400 1.434 {1.734 1,778 Z
664110 110 BRIONES 1 80 0.4 134 3 4& 0.18 Z 16 60 100 400 z.36Z 21.064 Z.3710 2
664110 110 TIERRA 2 % 0.1 86 3 46 0.32 1 15 860 100 400 Z.362 21.064 0.556 1
664111 111 CAMARILLO 1100 0.2 86 3 26 0,32 B 0 2 200 1500 0.080 0.462 5,000 3
664112 112 CAMARILLO 1100 0.2 86 3 25 0.3 B 0 Z 200 1500 0.080 0,462 6.000 3
664113 113 CAPISTRANO 1100 0.4 86 3 3B 0.24 L Z § 200 800 0.247 1,512 4,762 3
664114 114 CAPISTRANO 1100 0.t 8 3 ¥ 0.24 § 5 9 200 800 0.756 3.3114.,762 3
664115 116 CHAMISE 1100 0.l 0 3 60 0,24 g 9 18 180 400 1.434 4,76 Z.7T8 2
G64116 116 CHAMISE 1100 0.1 0 3 60 0.24 § 15 30 160 350 2.893 10.977 Z.778 |
664117 117 CHAMISE 1100 0.1 0 3 &0 0.24 § 5 9 200 800 0.7B6 3.311 2,778 2
664118 118 CIENEBA VARIANT 1 40 0.1 48 3 7w 0.24 1 30 768 100 200 5.847 21.266 0.444 |
664118 118 KINKEL VARTANT Z 30 0. 0 3 7% 0.2 1 3 75 100 200 5.867 21.266 0.333 1
664119 119 CIENEBA { 80 0. 48 3 7% 0.24 1 30 75 100 200 5.867 21.206 0.444 |
664119 119 MILLSAP 2 30 0. 0 3 % 0.3 2 30 75 100 200 5.867 21.206 0.667 1
664120 120 CONCEPCION 1100 0.1 48 3 90 0.32 1 2z § 200 800 0.247 1.BiZO0.278 2Z
664121 121 CONCEPCION 1100 0.1 48 3 9% 0.32 1 § 9 200 800 0.786 3.311 0.278 |
664122 122 CONCEPCION 1100 0.1 48 3 90 0,32 1 9 15 150 400 1.434 4,7250.278 1
664123 123 CONCEPCION 1100 0. 48 3 % 0.32 1 15 30 160 380 2.893 10.977 0.278 |
664124 124 CORRALITOS 1100 0.1 310 3 48 0.17 § 0 2 200 1500 0,080 0.462 B.22% 3
664128 125 CORRALITOS 1100 0.4 310 3 & 0.17 B z 168 200 800 0.247 '6.682 5.229 2
664126 126 CORRALITOS VARIANT 1 100 0.1 134 3 4 0.28 § 0 2 200 1800 0.080 0,452 3,176 3
se4127 127 CROPLEY 1100 0. 0 3 60 0.24 G 0 Z 200 1500 0.080 0.462 2.778 3
664128 128 CROPLEY 1100 0. 0 3 60 0.24 B 2 9 200 800 0.247 33112078 2
664129 129 DIABLO 1100 0. 0 3 45 0,24 3 8 9 200 B000.786 2.61T 2.222 Z
664130 130 DIABLD 1 60 0. 0 3 45 0.24 3 9 16 150 400 1.434 4,726 Z.222 Z
664130 130 CIBO z 80 0l 8é 3 6 0.2 A 9 18 160 400 1.434 4,726 1778 2
664131 131 DIABLO 1 50 0. 0 3 45 0.24 3 15 30 160 350 2.893 10.977 2.222 |
664131 131 CIBO z B0 04 86 3 48 0.2 Z 15 30 160 360 2.893 10.977 1.778 |
664132 132 DIABLO 1 50 0. 0 3 45 0,24 3 30 50 100 200 5.867 14.894 2.222 |
664132 13z CIBO zZ B0 04 86 3 4 0.2 z 3 50 100 200 5.867 14.894 1,778 1
664133 133 DIABLO 1 45 0.1 0 3 45 0.24 3 15 B0 100 400 2,362 21.064 Z.222 |
664133 133 LODO Z 3/ 0.1 0 3 46 0.32 1 15 60 100 400 Z.362 Z1.064 0.566 |
664134 134 DUNE LAND 1100 0. ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
664130 135 ELDER 1100 0.1 86 k) 60 0.32 6 Z § 200 800 0.247 1.B1Z 2.083 3
664136 136 ELDER 1100 0.1 86 3 &0 0.32 ] 5 9 200 800 0,786 3.3112.083 Z
664137 137 ELDER 1100 0.1 86 3 60 0,32 § 9 16 180 400 1.434 4,726 2.083 2
664138 138 ELDER 1100 0.1 86 3 60 0.32 § 0 2 200 1500 0,080 0.452 2.083 3
664139 139 ELDER 1100 0.1 86 3 60 0.32 B Z 9 200 800 0.247 3,311 2.083 2
664140 140 GAREY 1100 0. 86 3 & 0.37 G 2 9 200 800 0.247 3.3113.089 2Z
654141 141 GAVIOTA 1100 0. 0 3 60 0.43 i 50 75 100  20010.532 21.286 0.310 1
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664142 14Z GAVIOTA 1100 0.1 0 3 60 0.43 ! 16 50 100 400 2,362 Z1.064 0.310 1
664143 143 GAZOS 1 46 0. 38 3 45 0.3 2 15 30 150 350 2.893 10.977 0.9é1 |
664143 143 LODD Z 40 0. 0 3 45 0.3 i 15 30 150 350 2,893 10.977 0.556 1
664144 144 GAZOS 1 486 0. 38 3 45 0.37 2 30 50 100 200 B.B4T 14.894 0.961 1
664144 144 LODD Z 40 0.1 0 3 45 0,32 1 30 B0 100 200 5.867 14,894 0,556 |
664145 145 GAZOS 1 46 0.1 38 3 46  0.37 4 B0 768 100  20010.832 21.266 0.961 1
664145 145 LODO Z 40 0.1 0 3 46 0.3 i B0 78 100  20010.53z Z1.286 0.556 1
664146 146 HENNEKE 1 46 0. 0 3130 0t 1 18 75 100 300 2,362 26,034 0,615 1
664146 146 ROCK OUTCROP 2 3% 0.1 ERROR 120 0 0 15 75 100 300 2.362 Z6.034ERROR ERRO
664147 147 LODO 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0,32 1 5 15 150 550 0,655 §5.540 0,554 1
664148 148 LODO 1100 0. 0 3 46 0.3 i 15 30 160 350 2.893 10.977 0.886
664149 149 LODO 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0,32 i 30 B0 100 200 B.847 14.894 0,586 |
664150 150 LODO 1100 0.t 0 3 45 0,32 1 B0 75 100  20010.532 21.266 0.856 i
664161 161 LODO 1 88 0. 0 3 46 0.32 1 9 30 150 400 1.434 11.734 08584 |
664161 161 ROCK QUTCROP Z 40 041 ERROR 45 0 0 9 30 180 400 1.434 11.734ERROR ERRO
664152 162 LODO 1 8 0. 0 3 45 0,32 1 30 78 100 200 5.867 21.256 0.586 |
664152 152 ROCK QUTCROP Z 40 0.1 ERROR 45 0 0 30 75 100 200 5.867 Z1,256ERROR ERRO
664153 163 LOMPICO 1 45 0.1 48 3 60 0,28 3 15 30 160 350 2.893 10.977 0982
664183 153 MCMULLIN 2 20 0.4 0 3 60 0.17 i 15 30 160 350 2.893 10.977 0.784 |
664154 154 LOMPICO 1 46 0t 48 3 60 0.28 2 30 76 100 200 5.867 21.756 0.982 |
664154 154 MCMULLIN z 20 0. 0 3 &0 0.7 i 30 78 100 200 5.847 21.256 0.784 1
664155 186 LOPEZ 1100 0.1 0 3 60 0.1 l 9 30 160 400 1.434 11.7341.333 1|
664156 166 LOPEZ 1100 0. 0 3 60 0.1 i 30 75 100 200 6.867 21.266 1.333 |
664157 167 LOPEZ 1 &0 0. 0 3 60 0.1 1 w9 B0 20010.628 26,036 1,333 |
GEALET 167 ROCK QUTCROP 2 ¥ 041 ERROR 60 0 0 [ 60 20010.628 2ZB.036ERROR ERRO
664158 168 LOB 0808 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0,37 2 5 9 200  BOO 0,766 Z2.617 0.%41 2
664189 169 LOS 0808 1100 0.1 0 3 48 0.31 Z 9 16 160 400 1.434 4.726 0,961 1
664160 160 LOS 0808 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.37 Z 15 30 160 360 2.893 10.977 0.941 |
664161 161 LOG 0808 1100 0.1 0 3 46 0.37 '3 30 B0 100 200 5.867 14.894 0.961 1
664162 162 LOS 0808 1 3 0. 0 3 48 0.3 2 5 9 200 500 0.T96& Z2.61T 0981 Z
664162 162 DIABLO 2 3 04 0 3 45 0.24 3 5 9 200 B00 0.7B6 2.817 2222 2
664163 163 LOB 0808 1 3 0. 0 3 45 0,37 2 9 15 160 400 1.434 4.7260.961 1
664163 163 DIABLO Z 30 04 0 3 45 0.24 3 9 168 160 400 1.434 4,726 2.222 2
664164 164 LOS 0808 1 3% 0l 0 3 45 037 2 15 30 160 350 2.893 10.977 0.9é1 |
664164 164 DIABLO 2 30 04 0 3 45 0.24 3 15 30 160 350 2.893 10.977 z.22z 1|
664165 165 LOB 0808 1 40 041 0 3 45 0,37 2 30 B0 100 200 5.867 14.894 0,981 |
664165 166 DIABLO 2 3% 01 0 3 45 0.24 3 30 80 100 200 5.847 14.894 2.222 |
664166 166 LOS 0508 1 80 0. 0 3 45 037 2 15 30 160 350 2.893 10.977 0.9é1 1
664166 166 LODO 2 30 04 0 3 46 0.3 1 15 30 160 350 2.893 10.977 0.586 1
664167 167 LOG 0808 1 680 0. 0 3 L 2 30 50 100 200 5.867 14,894 0,961 1
664167 167 LODO 2 3 04 0 3 45 0.32 1 30 B0 100 200 5.867 14.894 0.556 1
664168 168 LOGDSOS VARIANT 1 100 0.4 0 3 4 0.32 5 15 50 100 400 2.362 21.064 2,778 2
664169 169 MARIMEL 1100 0. 38 3 4 0.2 5 0 2 200 1500 0,080 0.452 4.444 3
464170 170 MARIMEL 1100 0.1 ® 3 45 0.24 § 0 2 200 1500 0.080 0.462 3.704 3
G6ALTL 171 MILLSAP 1100 0d 0 3 % 0.3 Z 15 60 100 400 2.362 2Z1.064 0.667 1
664172 172 MILLSAP 1 60 0.1 0 3 ™ 0.3 4 30 78 100 200 5.847 121.756 0,647 |
G641TZ 172 ROCK OUTCROP 2 20 0. ERROR 75 0 0 30 76 100 200 5.867 Z1.256ERROR ERRO
664173 173 MOCHO 1100 0.1 86 3 25 0.28 5 0 2 200 1800 0,080 0,462 6.T14 3
G6A1T4 174 MOCHO 1100 0.1 86 3 25 0.43 g 0 Z 200 1500 0.080 0.45Z 3.721 3
664175 176 MOCHO 1100 0.1 0 3 0.3 5 0 Z 200 1500 0,080 0.452 4.324 3
664176 176 MOCHO VARIANT 1100 0.1 g6 3 2% 0.28 5 0 Z 200 1600 0.080 0.452 5.714 3
664177 17T NACIMIENTO 1100 0.1 0 3 60 0.3z Z 15 30 180 360 2.893 10.977 0.833 1
664178 178 NACIMIENTO 1100 0. 0 3 60 0,32 £ 16 30 160 360 2.893 10.977 0.833 1
664179 179 NACIMIENTO 1100 0.1 0 3 60 0.32 Z B0 75 100  20010.532 21.266 0.833 |
664180 180 NACIMIENTO 1 4 0.1 0 3 60 0.32 & 16 30 160 360 2.893 10.977 0.833 |
664180 180 CALODO 2 3% 0l 48 3 60 0.32 1 165 30 150 360 2,893 10.977 0.417 |
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664181 181 NACIMIENTO 1 46 0. 0 3 60 0.32 Z 30 50 100 200 5.867 14.894 0,833 |
664181 181 CALODO Z 3%/ 0d 48 3 60 0.32 i 30 80 100  Z00 5.867 14.894 0.417 1
664182 182 NACIMIENTO 1 25 0. 0 3 60 0.32 2 80 75 100 20010.532 21.266 0.833 |
bé4162 182 CALODO Z 4 0d 48 3 60 0.32 1 B0 76 100  Z0010.53z 21.2B6 0.417 1
664183 183 OBISPO 1 B0 0. 0 3 130 0.24 1 15 76 100 300 2.36Z 26.034 0,286
be4183 183 ROCK OUTCROP 2 30 0. ERROR 130 0 0 15 765 100 300 2.362 26.034ERROR ERRO
664184 184 OCEANO 1100 0.1 310 3 B0l 5 0 9 100 800 0.069 3.31111.429 3
664185 186 OCEAND 1100 0.4 310 3 W 0d B § 30 180 400 1.434 11.73411.429 2
664186 186 PERKINS 1100 0. 86 3 45 0,32 B 2 9 200 800 0.247 3.3112.778 2
664187 187 PERKINS 1100 0. g6 3 4 0.32 8 9 30 150 400 1.434 11,734 2,778 2
664188 188 PERKINS 1100 0.1 0 3 46 0.2 § 9 30 150 400 1.434 11.T34 4,444 2
664189 189 PISMO 1100 0.4 124 i 46 0.1 i 9 30 150 400 1.434 11,734 1,778 2
664190 190 PISMO 140 01 14 ! 45 0. 1 30 T8 100 200 §.867 21.786 1,778 |
664190 190 ROCK OUTCROP 2 3B 041 ERROR 45 0 0 30 75 100 200 5.867 21.ZBEERROR ERRO
664191 191 PIGMO 140 0.1 134 i 48 0. i 9 I8 160 400 1.434 4.TZB 1,778 2
664191 191 TIERRA Z 30 0. 86 i 48 0.32 1 9 168 160 400 1.434 4.726 0.556 |
664192 192 PSAMMENTS 1 50 0. ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
664192 192 FLUVENTS Z 50 0.1 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERROD
664193 193 PSAMMENTS 1 80 0. ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
664193 193 FLUVENTS Z 5 0. ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
664194 194 RIVERWASH 1100 0.1 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
664195 195 ROCK OUTCROP 1 86 0. ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
664195 195 LITHIC HAPLOXEROLL 2 28 0.1 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
664196 196 BALINAS 1100 0.1 48 3 60 0,37 § 0 Z 200 1500 0.080 0.452 1.802 3
664197 197 SALINAS 1100 0.1 38 3 60 0,37 § 0 ¢ 200 1800 0,080 0.452 1,802 3
664198 198 BALINAS 1100 0.1 38 3 60 0,37 5 2 9 200 800 0.247 3.311 1.802 2
664199 199 SAN SIMEON 1100 0.1 86 1 90 0.32 1 2 9 200 800 0.247 3.3110.278 2
664200 200 GAN SIMEON 1100 0.1 8é i %0 0,32 1 9 16 160 400 1.434 4,726 0.278 |
664201 201 SAN SIMEON 1100 0.1 86 1 %0 0.3 { 15 30 160 350 Z.893 10.977 0.278 |
664202 20Z GAN SIMEON 1100 0.1 86 i 50 0.32 i 30 B0 100 200 6.867 14.894 0.278 1
664203 203 SANTA LUCTA 1100 0.1 0 3 60 0.15 Z 30 B0 100 200 5.867 14,894 1.778 |
664204 204 SANTA LUCIA 1100 0.4 0 3 60 0.15 e B0 765 100 20010.632 21.286 1.778 |
664205 205 SANTA LUCTA 1100 0. 0 3 60 0.1 - 5 9 200 400 0.TG6 Z2.341 Z.667 3
664206 206 SANTA LUCIA 1100 0.1 0 3 60 0.1 Z 9 16 160 400 1.434 4,720 2.46T7 2
664207 Z0T SANTA LUCIA 1100 0.1 0 3 60 0.1 Z 15 30 160 360 2.893 10.977 2.667 |
664208 208 STILL 1100 0.1 0 3 & 0.2 § 9 18 180 400 1.434 4.7263.333 Z
664209 209 STILL 1100 0.1 0 3 60 0.2 5 0 Z 200 1500 0.080 0.45Z 3,333 3
664210 210 BTILL 1100 0. 0 K 60 0.2 § Z § 200 800 0.247 3.311 3.333 3
s64z11 211 STILL 1100 0. 0 3 60 0.2 § 15 26 160 360 2.893 B.TI33.333 2
664Z1Z Z1Z SUEY 1100 0.1 Bé 3 60 0.49 5 Z 9 200 800 0.247 3.311 1.381 2
664213 213 SUEY 1100 0.1 56 3 60 0.49 § 9 18 150 400 1.434 4.726 1,341 1|
664214 214 BUEY 1100 0. B 3 60 0.49 5 15 30 160 360 2.893 10.977 1.361 |
664215 215 SUEY 1100 0.1 56 3 60 0.49 5 30 50 100 200 5.867 14.894 1,341 |
664216 216 TIERRA 1100 0.1 86 i 60 0.3 i Z 9 200 800 0.247 3.311 0.417 2
Ge4217 217 TIERRA 1100 0.1 48 3 60 0.37 i 9 16 180 400 1.434 4.725 0,360 |
664218 218 TIERRA 1100 0. 48 3 60 0.37 1 15 30 160 360 2.893 10.977 0.360 1
664219 219 TUJUNGA 1100 0.4 134 3 2% 0.2 5 0 Z 200 1B00 0,080 0.452 8,000 3
G64Z20 220 TUJUNGA 1100 0.1 134 3 & 0.2 g Z 9 200  BOD 0.247 3,311 8,000 3
s64221 221 XERERTS 13 0d ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERROQ
664221 221 XEROLLS 2 30 0.4 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
Go4zel ZZ1 URBAN LAND 320 04 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
664222 222 XERORTHENTS 1100 0.1 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
664223 223 XERORTHENTS 1100 0.1 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
664224 224 TACA 1100 0.1 0 3 &0 0.24 4 9 16 160 400 1.434 47282222 2
664225 225 TACA 1100 0.1 0 3 60 0,24 4 15 30 160 350 2.893 109772222 1

0.1 0 3 60 0.24 4 30 B0 100 200 5.867 14.894 2.222 |

664226 226 TACA 1100
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Ge4z2T 22T ZACA 1100 0. 0 3 &0 0,24 4 0 76 100  20010.632 21.286 2.222 |



